
Technical data sheet
CEE connection unit, 16 A

Item number: 6109874

CEE socket with 60 mm fastening track, 3-pin + N + PE, 400 V, 16 A, 6 h.

Master data
Item number
Type
Description 1
Description 2
Manufacturer
Dimension
Smallest sales unit
Unit of quantity
Weight
Weight unit

6109874
CEE-16A
CEE socket,
3-pole+N+PE 400 V 16 A
OBO
75x75x72
1
Piece
19.1 kg
kg/100 pc.

Dimensions
Length
Width
Height

72 mm
75 mm
75 mm

1 OBO | 16.05.2024



Technical data sheet
CEE connection unit, 16 A

Item number: 6109874

Technical data
Military version
Nominal voltage
Nominal current
Pole number
Protection rating
Direction of insertion
Voltage according to EN 60309-2
Connection technology
Cable entry
Drill hole spacing, horizontal
Drill hole spacing, vertical
Flange dimension, horizontal
Flange dimension, vertical

no
400 V
16 A
5
IP44
Straight
400 V (50+60 Hz) red
Screwless terminal
Other
60 mm
60 mm
75 mm
75 mm
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